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Bechtold, Bradley@ARB

From: ARB Clerk of the Board
Sent: Thursday, June 25, 2020 9:39 AM
To: Bechtold, Bradley@ARB
Subject: FW: Proposed At-Berth Rule - Industrial Association Comments
Attachments: IACCC Letter to CARB regarding At-Berth regulation.doc.docx

 
 

From: Mark Hughes <markhughesiaccc@gmail.com>  
Sent: Wednesday, June 24, 2020 8:19 PM 
To: ARB Clerk of the Board <cotb@arb.ca.gov> 
Cc: Peter W. McGaw <pmcgaw@buchalter.com>; George Smith <george@gbrsmith.com>; Adler, Paul 
<Paul.Adler@valero.com>; Cory Anderson <canderson@ussposco.com>; Peter Dahling 
<peter.w.dahling@andeavor.com>; Steve Hickey <Steve.Hickey@apexcos.com>; brian.hubinger@chevron.com; 
Johnson, Sean <Sean.Johnson@pbfenergy.com>; wahYet.Li@eco‐services.com; McTigue, Amy 
<amy.mctigue@stantec.com>; Ruhl, Jason <jason.ruhl@corteva.com>; adrienne.ursino@p66.com 
Subject: Proposed At‐Berth Rule ‐ Industrial Association Comments 
 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the 
sender and know the content is safe.  

California Air Resources Board, 
 
Attached is a letter from the Industrial Association of Contra Costa County regarding the Proposed 
Rule for Ocean-Going Vessels At-Berth.  We appreciate your consideration of our comments. 
 
Mark Hughes 
Executive Director 
Industrial Association of Contra Costa County 
(707) 656-1765 
 
Sent from Mail for Windows 10 

 


